

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28643/2011

(From the judgement and order(s) dated 07/07/2011 in WC  
No.11436/1982 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAMBIR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CEN.DISTILLERY & BREWERIES LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 04/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anshuman Ashok, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Hadla, Adv.

for Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice to the respondents confined to the  
question of quantum of compensation.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)  
Court Master